Professional Plus
MULTIPARAMETER WATER QUALITY INSTRUMENT
SPEC SHEET
W14-05
Professional Plus
The YSI Professional Plus is not a refinement. It came
straight out of the imagination of our customers...
and the ingenuity of a multi-disciplined team

2 Special order cables in 10-meter increments up to 100 meter available
3 Not recommended on 6051010 or 605790 cables. Only pH would appear.
Order Guide
605202 or 203
605101, 102 or 103
605104, 105 or 106
605780
60510, 20 or 30
6051010 or 1020
605790 Quatro
6051030 or 2030
10
11
Step 4: Order Solutions
 3167: 1,000 µs/cm conductivity solution (8 pints)
 3168: 10,000 µs/cm conductivity solution (8 pints)
 3169: 50,000 µs/cm conductivity solution (8 pints)
 3682: Zobell, ORP solution (125 mL)
 3824: pH 4, 7, 10 buffers (2 pints each)
 3841: 1 mg/L ammonium solution (500 mL)
 3842: 10 mg/L ammonium solution (500 mL)
 3843: 100 mg/L ammonium solution (500 mL)
 3885: 1 mg/L nitrate solution (500 mL)
 3886: 10 mg/L nitrate solution (500 mL)
 3887: 100 mg/L nitrate solution (500 mL)
 5580: Confidence Solution® to verify pH, ORP and conductivity data (not for cal)
Step 5: Order Accessories
 603059: Flow Cell, Standard, 203 mL
 603077: Flow Cell Kit, 1- or 2-Port Sensor (includes 603059 & 603078)
 606850: Quatro Cable Flow Cell
 603078: Flow Cell Adapter, Single Port (used with 603059)
 603056: Flow Cell Mounting Spike
 603075: Carrying Case, Soft-Sided
 603074: Carrying Case, Hard-Sided
 603162: Carrying Case, Small, Soft-Sided
 603069: Belt Clip
 063517: Ultra Clamp
 063507: Tripod
 603062: Cable Management Kit
 605978: Weight, Sensor/Cable, 4.9 oz.
 063019: Weight, Sensor/Cable, 24 oz., 3”
 063020: Weight, Sensor/Cable, 51 oz., 6”
 603070: Shoulder Strap
 626444: Lab Dock, Holds Meter and BOD probe
 605170: Electrode Lab Stand
O
rd
er
 G
u
id
e
Visit ysi.com/ProPlus to order a system.
Please visit YSI.com/accessories for more information
3167
603077
603075
063507
603074
603069
605978
603062
No tools are required to install
the sensors.
55803824
3161 & 3163
Specifications are subject to change.  Please visit YSI.com to verify all specs.
Pure Data for a Healthy Planet, We Know D.O., Confidence Solution, and Who’s Minding the Planet are registered
trademark of Xylem Inc. or one of its subsidiaries. Teflon® is a registered trademark of the Chemours company.
© 2018 YSI, a Xylem brand     W14-05  0718 YSI.com/ProPlus
YSI Incorporated
1725 Brannum Lane